
011
0

11
2

11
4

11
6

11
8

12
2

12
4 12

6

12
8

DHV

V (MPH)

REVISED

STATE LINE

CITY,TOWN OR VILLAGE
RIGHT OF WAY LINE
FENCE LINE
UNFENCED PROPERTY LINE
FENCED PROPERTY LINE
WATER LINE
SANITARY SEWER LINE
GAS LINE
ELECTRIC UNDERGROUND CABLE
TRAVELED WAY
GUARD RAIL
RETAINING WALL
RAILROADS
BASE OR SURVEY LINE

LEVEE OR EMBANKMENT
BRIDGES
CULVERTS
DROP INLET
POWER POLES
TELEPHONE OR TELEGRAPH POLES
TELEPHONE OR TELEGRAPH LINES
HEDGE
TREES
HEAVY WOODS
GROUND ELEVATION
GRADE ELEVATION

CONVENTIONAL SIGNS

3
0

3
0

+
5
0

DATUM LINE

DATUM LINE

17
3

17
5

T/Tg

E

6"  W

8"  S

4"  G

PL
PL

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PLAN AND PROFILE OF PROPOSED

STATE HIGHWAY

Fr:

To:

SCALE

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION AND TRAFFIC DATA

D (%) (design hour)

T (%) (design hour)

1

WHERE OTHERWISE NOTED.
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